Koht

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Nr

142

59

121

163

178

83

155

177

12

120

10

78

129

143

13

117

101

173

28

176

Nimi

Virgo Karu

Karl-Arnold Vendelin

Mihkel Einblau
Kristo HUdsi
Kristo Sepp
Ahti Raasuke
Marten JOevee
Andres Kukk
Markus Vanhi
Margus Kivi
Haigo Varik
Agu Lehemaa
Raivo Pulst
Mattis Alliksoo
Elar Smirnov
Peep Koidu
Pait Hirv

Priit Randpdld
Kristjan Raud
Heigo Paglant

Laura Lepasalu

Margus Nerman

Oliver Oolup

Fixus Marimetsa Kapp 2021

S$o PAF VORMSI IX RATTAMARATON

Pika distantsi taisprotokoll

Klubi

Haw Express

JK Paralepa

Redbike

JK Paralepa

VELOHUNT PROTEAM

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Paralepa JK

RedBike

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Hawaii Express Kuressaare

Red Bike

Bike Fanatics

JK Paralepa

NRK

Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO

Simuna SK

Paralepa JK

Viiking

Maakond

Harjumaa

Parnumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Laanemaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Saaremaa

Saaremaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Vérumaa

Raplamaa

Tartumaa

Harjumaa

Tartumaa

Laanemaa

Saaremaa

Aeg

01:20:39.6

01:20:39.9

01:23:26.6

01:23:28.2

01:23:37.8

01:23:39.1

01:23:43.9

01:24:07.1

01:24:08.2

01:24:11.2

01:24:11.5

01:24:13.2

01:24:49.1

01:25:10.3

01:25:54.6

01:26:06.8

01:28:37.9

01:29:17.9

01:29:25.9

01:29:26.4

01:29:33.8

01:30:49.7

01:31:29.5

VKL

M50

M40

M40

M50

M40

M40

M50

M50

M50

M40

M50

VKK

10

Punkte

500

494

490

489

488

487

486

485

484

483

482

481

480

479

478

477

476

475

474

473

472

471

470



Koht

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Nr

17

16

43

15

18

174

19

114

186

164

46

36

45

89

21

183

90

168

35

26

184

27

52

24

165

166

161

118

37

Nimi

Aivo Siimar

Karl Raadla

Tarmo Tammearu

Maris Lillep
Erik Katt
Raimond Kesa
Agu Simulask
Alar Néemmik
Jaanus Hintser
Raul Seppa
Merike Merikula
Jaanus Simm
Hanno Aua
Rauno Agu
lvo Linnas

Ivo Kivastik
Markus Agu
Teet Verev
Avo Kirsipuu
Vahur Fuks
Ain Kotter
Aivo Traks
Kristo Palm
Kadi Raadla
Karin Mikk
Mait Mikk
Aare Kahrik
Ants Kask

Marko Kukuskin

Klubi

VKM Sport Club

Paralepa JK

RedBike

AMPS Team

Mikitamae Aironmaan Klubi

FIxus Sport

Raplamaa Rattaklubi KOMO

Hobulaiu

Karontek

Jarva-Jaani Ratta-ja Suusaklubi

Porter Racing

Jarva-Jaani Ratta-ja Suusaklubi

Kirss SK

Saku Olletehase Spordiklubi

Paralepa JK

HOBULAIU TEAM

RedBike Team

Maakond
Raplamaa
Laanemaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Parnumaa
Laanemaa
Jarvamaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Raplamaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Jarvamaa
Harjumaa
Raplamaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Hiiumaa
Harjumaa
Harjumaa
Laanemaa
Viljandimaa
Viljandimaa
Viljandimaa
Harjumaa

Laanemaa

Aeg

01:31:47.8

01:31:57.7

01:34:14.3

01:34:28.2

01:34:28.4

01:34:28.4

01:35:11.9

01:35:15.8

01:35:23.8

01:35:38.2

01:37:24.6

01:39:13.0

01:39:14.9

01:39:38.0

01:40:38.1

01:41:51.1

01:42:12.4

01:42:13.1

01:42:24.7

01:42:52.6

01:42:53.0

01:45:10.7

01:46:17.3

01:46:37.1

01:47:19.4

01:49:07.1

01:50:08.9

01:51:37.3

01:52:07.9

VKL

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M40

M50

M40

M50

M40

M50

M50

M40

M40

M40

M40

M50

M50

M40

VKK

11

12

10

11

12

10

13

11

13

14

12

13

15

16

17

18

14

15

19

Punkte

469

468

467

466

465

464

463

462

461

460

459

458

457

456

455

454

453

452

451

450

449

448

447

446

445

444

443

442

441



Koht

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

DNF

DNF

Nr

79

87

185

66

175

41

31

182

181

172

171

179

180

Nimi

Ott Eensalu
Hedvi Valgemae
Andreas Kotter
Raigo Parnapuu
Andrus Tigane

Ain Vare
Agris Eensalu
Nele Mangulis
Greete Pulst

Mirjam Karp

Eve Kalmus

Ahti Hinnov

Johann Mattias Puuorg

Klubi

Redbike Team

Redbike

Paralepa JK

PorterRacing

Maakond

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Hiiumaa

Laanemaa

Tartumaa

Laanemaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Harjumaa

Aeg

01:57:08.4

02:01:02.6

02:03:12.7

02:04:03.6

02:05:56.0

02:09:11.7

02:15:36.8

02:34:47 .1

02:34:49.0

03:07:21.5

03:14:20.9

VKL

M40

M40

M50

M40

VKK

14

15

20

21

16

22

10

Punkte

440

439

438

437

436

435

434

433

432

431

430



